Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
Screen Material
Case
Length

w/
bracket
(C)
End cap
Height w/
bracket
(C1)
Screen
Material to
Wall Distance
(C2)
Weight
Bar
Diameter
(C3)
PMT126XHUST-DS3 126" 16:9 DarkStar® UST 3 125.0 109.8 91.9 112.6 1.38 121.3 5.7 4.3 80.6 61.8 75.9 12.0 2.2 4.7 4.9 1.4 0.9
PMT138XHUST-DS3 138" 16:9 DarkStar® UST 3 135.5 120.3 102.4 123.0 1.38 131.8 5.7 4.3 86.5 67.7 81.8 12.0 2.2 4.7 4.9 1.4 0.9
PMT140XHUST-DS3 140" 16:9 DarkStar® UST 3 135.5 122.0 104.1 124.8 1.38 131.8 4.9 3.5 87.5 68.6 82.8 12.0 2.2 4.7 4.9 1.4 0.9
PMT150XHUST-DS3 150" 16:9 DarkStar® UST 3 146.0 130.7 112.8 133.5 1.38 142.2 5.7 4.3 92.4 73.6 87.7 12.0 2.2 4.7 4.9 1.4 0.9
PMT152XHUST-DS3 152" 16:9 DarkStar® UST 3 146.0 132.5 114.6 135.2 1.38 142.2 4.9 3.5 93.3 74.5 88.7 12.0 2.2 4.7 4.9 1.4 0.9
PMT126XHUST-DS3 126" 16:9 DarkStar® UST 3 3176 2789 2335 2860 35 3081 145 110 2047 1569 1929 305 55 118 125 35 23
PMT138XHUST-DS3 138" 16:9 DarkStar® UST 3 3442 3055 2600 3125 35 3347 145 110 2196 1719 2078 305 55 118 125 35 23
PMT140XHUST-DS3 140" 16:9 DarkStar® UST 3 3442 3099 2644 3169 35 3347 125 90 2221 1743 2103 305 55 118 125 35 23
PMT150XHUST-DS3 150" 16:9 DarkStar® UST 3 3708 3321 2866 3391 35 3613 145 110 2346 1868 2228 305 55 118 125 35 23